



Mr. Sumeet Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati,AG.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Ashmi Mohan,Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The application for impleadment is allowed.

The civil appeals shall stand over for two weeks as last item on Board.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar