

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5232-5233 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,ad-interim ex-parte
FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and office report)

stay,PERMISSION TO

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5886-5887 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6369-6370 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6558-6559 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 04/02/2011

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv
Ms. Rakhi Ray ,Adv
Ms. Manjula Gandhi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CA Nos.5232-5233/2010

Learned counsel for the parties are present.

Item No.39

-2-

Await for the receipt of the certificate of service

in respect of the respondent Nos.3 and 8.

Service is complete as against the other

respondents.

CA Nos.5886-5887/2010

Learned counsel for the appellant is present.

Nobody for the respondents.

Await for the receipt of the certificate of service

in respect of the respondent Nos.3 to 5, 7, 12 to 14 and 17.

A reminder shall also be sent.

Service is complete as against the other respondents.

CA Nos.6369-6370/2010

Nobody is present.

Await for the receipt of the certificate of service in respect of the respondent Nos.3 to 11, 13, 14, 16 and 18 to 20.

Service is complete as against the other respondents.

CA Nos.6558-6559/2010

Await for the receipt of the certificate of service in respect of the respondent Nos.2 to 9, 11 to 15, 18 and 19.
Item No.39 -3-

Service is complete as against the other respondents.

List again on 18.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd