

for confirming the service of the said respondent through registered post within the same time.

CA Nos.5886-5887,6369-6370,6558-6559/2010

Office shall prepare a complete and comprehensive office report depicting the service position of each respondent before the next date.

List again on 1.4.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd