

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5232-5233 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,ad-interim ex-parte stay,PERMISSION TO FILE  
ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5886-5887 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6369-6370 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6558-6559 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 08/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

- Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.
- Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
- Ms Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
- Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.
- Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv
- Ms. Rakhi Ray ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 1.8.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar

hj