

Send reminder to the Appellate Tribunal, New Delhi for certificate of service in respect of respondent Nos. 5,7,12 and 13.

Three weeks' time is granted to the ld. Counsel for the respondent Nos. 1 and 2 for filing counter affidavit.

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 6369-6370/2010

Send reminder to the Appellate Tribunal, New Delhi for certificate of service in respect of respondent Nos. 4,6 to 11,13,14 and 18 to 20.

Three weeks' time is granted to the ld. Counsel for the respondent Nos. 1 and 2 for filing counter affidavit.

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 6558-6559/2010

Send reminder to the Appellate Tribunal, New Delhi for certificate of service in respect of respondent Nos. 4,5,7 to 9,11,12,14,18 and 19.

Three weeks' time is granted to the ld. Counsel for the respondent No. 1 for filing counter affidavit, if required.

List again on 13.9.2011.
(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

hj