

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 9-10/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5232-5233/2010

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 29/04/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Dr. A. M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. Sashwat Bajpai, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjit B. Raut, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Solicitor General  
Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.  
Mr. A. Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice in the interlocutory applications, returnable in four weeks.

Reply to the applications be filed within six weeks.

Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List in the 2nd week of July, 2016.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master