

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 9-10/2016 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 5232-5233/2010

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 11/07/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel fo

r

respondent No.1, the matters are adjourned for three weeks.

Rejoinder, if any, shall be filed in the meantime.

(Sweta Dhyani)
SR. P.A.(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

SWETA DHYANI

Date: 2016.07.13

17:37:33 IST

Reason: