

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5232-5233/2010

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH C.A. Nos. 5886-5887/2010 (With Office Report)

C.A. Nos. 6369-6370/2010 (With Office Report)

C.A. Nos . 6558-6559/2010 (With Office Report)

Date : 26/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit B. Raut, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, AOR

Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Vishakha Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray, AOR

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list in the month of September, 2017.

(R. NATARAJAN)  
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
Court Master